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Willacy County Democrats 
Canvass Entry . May 2018 Primary Runoff Election 
5/31/2018 

Race/Candidate 

Governor (W) 
Lupe Valdez 
Andrew White 

District Judge, 197th Judicial District (W) 
Cartos Masso 

County Clerk 

Adolfo Cordova 

Jacob E. Quilanlan 
Susana Rios Garza 

County Commissioner Pct.2 
Oscar De Luna 
Noe T. Loya 

Entry 

925 
263 

405 
942 

477 
826 

357 
293 
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